


Sewerage and Water Board

Infrastructure Maintenance Fund "Fair Share" Cashflow

2/28/2021

Recommended 

Amounts Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

Beginning Balance -                          5,195,312              5,626,547              5,844,493              5,871,743              1,731,743              

Actual Deposits 7,316,804              6,225,937              431,235                 659,632                 

Expected Draws/Encumbered (9,300,478)            (1,030,625)            -                          (1,119,853)            (990,000)                (4,140,000)            (2,020,000)            

Available Balance 5,195,312              5,626,547              5,166,327              4,854,493              1,731,743              (288,257)                

Projected Add'l Deposits 4,136,815              -                         -                         678,166                1,017,250             1,220,700             1,220,700             

Projected Balance 5,195,312              5,626,547              5,844,493              5,871,743              2,952,442              932,442                 

PROJECTS

SELA Payments 1,000,000              1,030,625              1,650,000              

Meters -- Advanced Metering 

Infrastructure (AMI) 1,500,000              -                          400,000                 400,000                 400,000                 55,000                   

Olameter 494,853                 

Total Meter related    

Master Plan 500,000                 125,000                 125,000                 125,000                 125,000                 Water Treatment Plan 

Improvements: Sycamore Filter 

Gallery 3,000,000              1,500,000              1,500,000              

T7 Solution 4,000,000              100,000                 340,000                 340,000                 340,000                 

Stormwater Fee Study 250,000                 125,000                 125,000                 

-                         

Total 10,250,000           1,030,625              -                          1,119,853              990,000                 4,140,000              2,020,000              
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